FGS
DECORATIVE & POST TOP
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/13/22
aal_fgs_led_spec_R01

 Rev 07/13/22
aal_fgs_led_spec_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: FGS-RB-Y3-36LED-4K-450-BLS-SCP-TRA1M
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
FGS
Luninaire Decorative Style Globe Style Optical System Color Temperature Driver Color
FGS Federal Globe
(Small scale housing
- LED) Slips over a
4"/100mm O.D. pole
RB Rib Fitter Design
LF Leaf Fitter
Design
Standard Acorn Globe
SAL One-piece globe
Y2-36LED Type II
Y3-36LED Type III
Y4-36LED Type IV
Y5-36LED Type V
3K Warm White, 3000K,
70 CRI
4K Neutral White, 4000K,
70 CRI
5K Bright White, 5000K,
70 CRI
450 450mA drive
current, 53
watts
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 1 Custom Color
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
Options Mounting (Optional)
FS1 Single fuse holder, fuse by others
FS2 Double fuse holder, fuse by others
TA3 Tenon adaptor slips over a 3"/75 mm O.D. by
4"/100 mm tenon
AD5 Adaptor to slip over a 5”/125mm O.D. pole and
is 4”/100mm long. Secures to the pole with four
stainless steel set screws
TA23 Tenon adaptor, slips over a 2 3/8” O.D. by
4”/100mm tenon
ALF Cast filigree basket
PHC Integral button type photo control sensor.
Specify line voltage 120/277V)
347 347VAC input
480 480VAC input
SCP Sensor Control Programmable pole accessory
is available to provide occupancy detection
for outdoor applications meeting California
Title 24
Pole Mount
Bolts to the side of a 4”/100mm DIA. or 5”/125mm DIA. pole
TRA1M TRA1M
TRA1L TRA1L
TRA5U TRA5U
TRA6U TRA6U